

AVASARA FINANCE LIMITED

(Formerly Known as TRC Financial Services Limited)

CIN :L74899MH1994PLC216417

02nd June, 2022

To,

BSE Limited

Corporate Relations Department,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai 400 001

Scrip ID: TRCFIN

Scrip Code: 511730

Dear Sir,

Sub: Submission of E-PAPER

With reference to the captioned subject, we submit herewith Newspaper cuttings with respect to publication of audited standalone financial results for the year ended 31st March, 2022 published in the "Financial Express" and "Pratahkal" (Marathi) daily edition on 31 May, 2022

Kindly take the above on your record.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully

For **Avasara Finance Limited**

Charmi Gindra

Compliance officer

ACS : 46913

Encl: As stated above.

SUVIDHAA INFOSERVE LIMITED

(CIN: L72900GJ2007PLC109642)

Registered Office: Unit No 02, 28th Floor, GIFT-II Building, Block No. 56, Road-5C, Zone-5, Gift City Gandhinagar 382355
Corporate Office: 14, Olympus Industrial Estate, Off Mahakali Caves Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai 400093
Tel.: + 91 9223225225 E-mail: cs@suidhaha.com Website: www.suidhaha.com

(Rs. in Millions)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated					Standalone				
		Quarter ended			Year ended		Quarter ended			Year ended	
		31-3-2022	31-12-2021	31-3-2021	31-3-2022	31-3-2021	31-3-2022	31-12-2021	31-3-2021	31-3-2022	31-3-2021
		(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	Unaudited	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations (net) (This includes other income)	145.59	88.84	218.21	455.72	1,167.14	116.90	76.50	209.30	414.50	1,140.50
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Depreciation, Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	53.05	42.00	-26.41	116.00	124.81	24.86	18.22	-35.86	75.55	106.54
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (before Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	17.13	7.12	-65.26	-24.39	-50.07	-11.06	-16.66	-74.71	-64.84	-68.34
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for period before tax (after Exceptional &/or Extraordinary item)	19.08	7.43	-63.27	-21.70	-45.08	-9.12	-16.35	-72.72	-62.16	-63.35
5.	Net Profit / (Loss) for period after tax (after Exceptional &/or Extraordinary items)	15.86	7.43	-58.47	-24.93	-40.28	-9.12	-16.35	-67.92	-62.16	-58.55
6.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	15.57	7.43	-58.25	-25.21	-39.64	-9.40	-16.35	-67.70	-62.45	-57.92
7.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	203.29	203.29	203.29	203.29	203.29	203.29	203.29	203.29	203.29	203.29
8.	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year				514.56	601.69				1,083.32	1,203.96
9.	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -										
	1. Basic (Not annualized):	0.08	0.04	-0.29	-0.12	-0.20	-0.04	-0.08	-0.33	-0.31	-0.29
	2. Diluted (Not Annualized):	0.08	0.04	-0.29	-0.12	-0.20	-0.04	-0.08	-0.33	-0.31	-0.29

The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022, the same has been filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 47 read with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats are available on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) at www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com and the Company's website at https://www.suidhaha.com/financial-results.html.

Date: May 29, 2022
Place: Mumbai
For and on behalf of CyberTech Systems and Software Ltd
Prashant Thakar
Director & CFO
DIN: 03179115



Gujarat State Investments Limited

Registered Office: 6th Floor, HK House, Ashram Road, Ahmedabad-380009
CIN : U64990GJ1988SGC010307

Extracts of audited standalone and consolidated financial results for quarter and year ended on 31st March, 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated	
		Three Months Ended		Year Ended		Year Ended	
		31-03-2022	31-12-2021	31-03-2022	31-03-2021	31-03-2022	31-03-2021
		(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	(44.62)	270.12	8,346.75	5,870.57	30,87,628.70	19,67,795.35
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	(185.76)	226.41	8,088.39	5,525.42	5,66,761.72	5,03,830.53
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	(185.76)	226.41	8,088.39	5,525.42	5,41,773.72	4,88,342.53
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	(1,158.32)	227.17	7,116.00	5,525.69	4,66,908.32	4,24,397.80
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(1,158.22)	227.23	7,116.04	5,525.76	6,00,625.73	5,09,970.91
6	Paid up Share Capital	1,04,276.91	1,04,276.91	1,04,276.91	1,04,276.91	1,04,276.91	1,04,276.91
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet) as on 31.03.2022	-	-	58,991.01	56,671.69	12,42,922.00	8,93,187.38
8	Security Premium Account	-	-	-	-	-	-
9	Networth	1,68,467.92	1,74,422.84	1,68,467.92	1,66,148.60	13,52,398.91	10,02,664.29
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	5,38,500.00	5,38,500.00	5,38,500.00	5,38,500.00	10,93,305.00	12,86,047.00
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-	-
12	Capital Redemption Reserve	5,200.00	5,200.00	5,200.00	5,200.00	5,200.00	5,200.00
13	Debt Equity Ratio	3.20	3.09	3.20	3.24	0.81	1.49
14	Debt Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
17	Earning per share of Rs. 10/- each (not annualized for the quarter)						
	Basic (in Rs.)	(0.11)	0.02	0.68	0.53	21.14	16.99
	Diluted (in Rs.)	(0.11)	0.02	0.68	0.53	21.14	16.99

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and year ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. These financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee, and were approved by the Board of Directors, in their respective meetings held on 30th May, 2022. This financial statement for the quarter and year ended have been audited by the Statutory Auditors of the company and have issued unmodified audit report on the same. 2. The above results have been prepared in accordance with recognition and measurement principles laid down Indian Accounting Standards ('Ind AS') - 34 Interim Financial Reporting, notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read together with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015, as amended from time to time, and other accounting principles generally accepted in India. 3. The above Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended and year ended on March, 2022 are available on the website of NSE Limited (www.nseindia.com) and website of the company (www.gujsil.in). 4. Previous Period's Year's figures have been regrouped and reclassified, wherever necessary.

For and on Behalf of Board of Directors
Gujarat State Investments Limited
Sd/
Managing Director
Place: Gandhinagar
Date : 30th May, 2022

ICC REALTY (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED

CIN : U45201PN2002PTC143638
Regd. Office : Tech Park One, Tower 'E', Next To Don Bosco School, Off. Airport Road, Yerwada, Pune 411 006.

AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	(Rs. In Lacs)	
		Current three months ended March 31, 2022	Previous accounting year ended March 31, 2021
		(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	6,987.86	18,335.56
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	1,344.39	774.48
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,344.39	774.48
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,093.80	565.27
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,095.10	599.37
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,071.40	1,071.40
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	20,437.34	17,467.35
8	Net worth	21,508.74	18,538.75
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	38,004.30	38,981.94
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-
11	Debt Equity Ratio	1.86:1	2.37:1
12	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -		
	1. Basic:	10.21	5.28
	2. Diluted:	10.21	5.28
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	363.03	363.03
14	Debt Redemption Reserve	-	-
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.34:1	1.54:1
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	4.55:1	2.48:1

NOTES :
1. The above Financial results have been prepared as per the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 and have been reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on May 30, 2022.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of annual financial results filed with the BSE Limited under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the annual financial results are available on the websites of the BSE Limited.
3. For the items referred in the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the BSE Limited and can be accessed on www.bseindia.com.
4. The figures for the corresponding previous period have been regrouped / restated wherever necessary, to make them comparable.
5. The management has made an assessment of the impact of COVID-19 on the company's operations, financial performance and position as at and for the quarter & year ended March 31, 2022, in making the assessment management has considered the recoverability of trade receivables and other assets and also considered the external and internal information available up to the date of approval of these financial results including status of existing and future customers, cash flow projections etc and concluded that there is no significant impact which is required to be recognized in the financial results. Accordingly, no adjustments have been made to the financial results.

SEGMENT WISE REVENUE, RESULTS, ASSETS & LIABILITIES

Segment Reporting	Particulars	(Rs. In Lacs)	
		Current three months ended March 31, 2022	Previous accounting year ended March 31, 2021
		(Audited)	(Audited)
Segment Revenue	Leasing of real estate properties	4,049.85	14,605.66
	Hotel operations	2,942.70	3,642.21
Earnings before interest, depreciation and tax	Hotel operations	635.88	(1,192.74)
	Windmill operations	103.96	386.98
Earnings after interest and tax	Hotel operations	281.46	(2,874.11)
	Windmill operations	69.77	223.23
Profit before tax	Hotel operations	2,216.05	8,811.23
	Windmill operations	191.69	578.87
Profit for the period	Hotel operations	1,993.80	565.27
	Windmill operations	1.30	34.10
Total comprehensive income for the period	Hotel operations	1,995.10	599.37
	Windmill operations	1.30	34.10

Particulars	As at March 31, 2022	As at March 31, 2021
	Segment assets	59,441.93
Leasing of real estate properties	17,612.37	16,782.44
Hotel operations	839.39	1,050.18
Windmill operations	4,597.83	3,833.64
Unallocable	82,491.52	74,789.76
Segment liabilities	15,648.80	7,839.28
Leasing of real estate properties	3,433.05	2,114.51
Hotel operations	0.92	-
Windmill operations	41,900.01	46,297.22
Unallocable	60,982.78	56,251.01

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of ICC Realty (India) Private Limited
Sd/-
Atul Chordia
Director
DIN: 00054988
Sd/-
Siddharth Nawal
Director
DIN: 07916449
Place : Pune
Date : May 30, 2022

UFM INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Office: Meherpur, Silchar, Assam - 788015; Phone: 03842 224822/996; Fax: 03842 241539
Email: ufmindustries@rediffmail.com; ufm.investorgrievances@gmail.com;
Website: ufmindl.weebly.com;
CIN: L15311AS1986PLC002539

(₹ in Lakhs)

Extract of the Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2022

Particulars	Quarter ended 31.03.2022		Year ended 31.03.2021	
	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
Total Income from Operations	2,306.23	8,808.40	1,871.36	8,515.36
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax and exceptional items	(72.33)	140.78	(38.52)	152.97
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax after exceptional items	(72.33)	140.78	(38.52)	152.97
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(48.46)	111.41	(12.49)	116.29
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	(48.46)	111.41	(12.49)	116.29
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹10/- each)	59,32,600	59,32,600	59,32,600	59,32,600
Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each)				
-Basic and Diluted (₹)	(0.82)	1.88	(0.21)	1.96

NOTES TO FINANCIAL RESULTS:
1. The above results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 30th May, 2022. The Statutory Auditors have carried out an audit of the above results.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website and also on the Company's website www.ufmindl.weebly.com

By order of the Board For UFM Industries Limited
Sd/-
Mahabir Prasad Jain
Managing Director
DIN : 00498001
Date: 30th May, 2022
Place: Guwahati

Darbhangha-Motihari Transmission Company Limited

Registered Office: 504 & 505, 5th Floor, Windsor, Off CST Road, Kalina, Santacruz (East), Mumbai 400098 .
CIN - U40300MH2012PLC342541, email-id: dmtdcl@sekura.in; website: www.sekura.in

STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022 (amount in INR millions)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Year ended			
		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		March 31, 2022	March 31, 2021	March 31, 2022	March 31, 2021
		AUDITED	UNAUDITED	AUDITED	AUDITED
		(Refer note 2)	(Refer note 3)		
1	Total Income from Operations	316.23	378.28	1,313.55	1,339.83
2	Net (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary item)	(106.88)	(160.86)	(372.53)	(481.14)
3	Net (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(106.88)	(160.86)	(372.53)	(481.14)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(106.88)	(160.86)	(372.53)	(481.14)
5	Total Comprehensive loss [(Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive loss (after tax)]	(106.82)	(160.93)	(372.47)	(481.21)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10/- each)	162.97	162.97	162.97	162.97
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	148.23	520.70	148.23	520.70
8	Securities premium account	2,274.53	2,274.53	2,274.53	2,274.53
9	Net worth	311.20	683.67	311.20	683.67
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	8,364.32	8,364.32	8,112.30	8,364.32
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio (in times) (Refer note 4)	26.07	12.23	26.07	12.23
13	(Loss) Per Share (of INR 10/- each)				
	Basic and Diluted (in INR)	(6.56)	(9.87)	(22.86)	(19.65)
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
15	Debt Redemption Reserve (Refer Note 5)	-	-	-	-
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio (in times) (Refer note 4)	0.99	0.81	1.04	0.98
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (in times) (Refer note 4)	1.29	1.04	1.35	1.25

Note:
1. The above financial results of the Company for the quarter ended March 31, 2022 and year ended March 31, 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee in their meeting on May 30, 2022 and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting on May 30, 2022 and were subjected to audit by the Statutory Auditor.
2. The figures of the last quarter are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year up to March 31, 2022 and the unaudited published year-to-date figures up to December 31, 2021, being the date of the end of the third quarter of the financial year which were subjected to limited review.
3. The figures for the corresponding quarter ended March 31, 2021, as reported in these financial results have been approved by the Company's Board of Directors, but have not been subjected to an audit.
4. Formulae for computation of ratios are as follows :
(i) 'Debt Equity Ratio = Long term debt including current maturities/ Shareholder's Equity
(ii) 'Debt Service Coverage Ratio = Net profit after taxes + Depreciation + Interest / Interest expense + Principal repayments made during the period for long term debt
(iii) 'Interest Service Coverage Ratio = Net profit before taxes + Depreciation + Interest / Interest expense
5. The Company has incurred losses during the current reporting period, hence no Debenture Redemption Reserve (DRR) Account has been created pursuant to the provisions of Section 71 (4) of the Companies Act, 2013.
6. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the websites of BSE Limited and on the website of the Company i.e. www.sekura.in
7. For the items referred in sub-clauses (a), (b), (d) and (e) of the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the BSE Limited and can be accessed on the website of the Company i.e. www.sekura.in

